
SBM Jugend A,B;C gr.-röm.

Triberg, 11.02.2007

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jan Keller VfK Mühlenbach
6:00

12
4:00

13
 0  2  0  8 0 7.

2 Marc Truntzler TSV Kandern
PS 5:2

31
3:22

14
6:00

13
 1  5  0 12 0 5.III

3 Michael Rieder RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
4:00

14
PS 7:6

31
PS 7:6

32
 2  7  0 15 0 3.II

4 Alexander Sauer ASV Urloffen
PS 6:1

33
PS 12:1

32
 2  6  0 18 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Eduard Semke RG Lahr
PS 5:3

32
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  8  0  9 0 2.I

2 Christian Engelke KSV Appenweier
4:00

11 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 1  6  0  9 0 4.II

3 Adrian Quade RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
Fr

0:30

01
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Marc Truntzler - Michael Rieder

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Christian Engelke - Adrian Quade

1-Fr Eduard Semke (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Marc Truntzler TSV Kandern 4 5.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 3 Adrian Quade RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 6.02:20

Pool A 3 Michael Rieder RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 3 3.PS 5:2

Pool B 2 Christian Engelke KSV Appenweier 1 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Alexander Sauer ASV Urloffen 3 1.PS 8:2

Pool B 1 Eduard Semke RG Lahr 1 2.04:00
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